Sealood Grill Bar

CHOICE OF SEAFOOD

* Soft shell crab 950 * Red snapper 1795
* Mud crab 1950 * Himalayan trout 1795
» Baby octopus 1250 « Sea bass 1795
» Shrimps 1250 * Norwegian salmon 1795
» Bombay duck 1295 * King prawns 1795
« Sardines 1295 * Lobsters 2500
* Mackerel 1295 » Scallops 2500
» King fish 1695

STEAMED SEAFOOD SPECIAL

* Asian spice rubbed steam monk fish 458 Kcal ® O © 1695

» Patrani macchi 352 Kcal © 16985
(& radional aish of parsi community, indian spiced pomiret)

INDIAN SEAFOOD SPECIAL
« Meen pollichatthu 366 Kcal © 1295
* Pan fried king fish, kerela style 582 Kcal © 1295
« Tandoori pomfret 612 Kecal O 0 O 1795

(Indian spice marnaled fish cooked in a cay oven)

SEAFOOD GRILL OF THE DAY PREPARED BY
OUR CHEFS, SET IN OUR OWN SAUCE

« Tomato and capers 408 Keal () / Butter garlic 417 kcal )/ Chimichurri 251 Kcai / Charmoula 118 Keal
« Capers and avocado 221 Keal/ Bbq sauce 352 keal @ 0 / Garlic and pimentos aioli
« Ginger hoisin 401 Keal @ © / Chill garlic 245 xea' @ 0 / Chilli oyster 220 ket @ ©
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SALADS AND BOWLS
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DESISPICE TRAIL
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Refreshing Healthy Juices

Bastroot, Coconut, Cumin, Chilll «1 e
Passtonfruit, Lavender, Malo « e
Papaya, Jaggery, Berry Coulis = s

350

350

350

Innovative And Bespoke

Lassis

Coconut, Dill, Rose m e

Coftes. Pistachio, Cardamom o ww
Matcha Tea, Cacao, Chocolate, Mint m e

Mocktails
Virgin Mojito 1aeu
Black RO 14 wiw
Virgin Pinacolada s s

Locals

Banta, Fizz Lime Flavour ves

Apm Pana, Raw Mango and Mint wo=w
Jaljesra, Indian Spices, Sweel,
Digestive we s

Lemonades

Poach, Lime, Lavender s v

Cucumbaor, Elderflower, Lime uww

Ginger, Kalir Lime, Cold Brow Colfae s s

Signature Iced Teas
Apgle Cinnamon 1 s

Colfes s we

Melon Mint e

Chamomile Honey

Leaf Tea And Herbal

Infusions
Assam Blend

Madural Masala Blend
Malabar Blend

Diwall Blend
Ayurvedic Blend
Masals Chal v s

3150
350
150

150
350
350

is0
350
350

350

3150
350

3150
150
350
350

275
275
75
275
275
as

Soft Beverages
Red Bull cwsw

Sparkling Wator

Actatod Bevorages

Mineral Water

Kombucha
Kombuchn 200 ML 2w
Kombucha 500 ML mew

350
300
300
250

3150
550

Lavazza / Bili Hu Coffee

Espresso s sw

All Expredso based drinks are browod
with @ili Hu Indian Estate coffee,
unwashed Arablica fram Karnataka
HMacchialo 7 s

Espresss 'marked’ with a small amoum
of milk

AMBTICANO 1o wew

A double espresso paured over of

hot water

Caputeing i me

A double erpresso with two ports milk
(hall hot mifk and half steamed milk)
Latte io wuw

Espresio shat wilth 3 parts milk

Calé Fragpe v s

Vanilla ice cream, double espresso,
milk and ico

ANogato e

Two scoops of vanilla ice cream topped
with an espresso shot, shaved

dark chocolate

Cortado = s

An siprosso with an equal amount of
toxtured milk

lcod Latte vivs

300 / 350

100 / 350

300/ 330

300/ 350

300 / 350

300 / 350

100/ 350

300/ 350

300 / 350




Vintage Selection

Chateau Haut-Brion Rouge, France
Cpus One "Robiert Mondavl * Callfornia
Chateau La Fleur-Petru Pemarol, France
Chateau Beychovelle Grand Cru, France

Champagne (sham-payn)

Louls Roederer ‘Cristal’, 2009, France
Dom Pérignon Brut, France

Moet Chandon Rose Brut, France
Louls Roedarer Brut Premier, France
Bollinger “Special Cuvée’ Brut, France

Champagne Rose

Taittinger 8rul Prestige Rowd, France
Dom Pérignon Roté, France

Rose Wine
Mateus Rost

White Wine

Chardonnay (shaa-duh-nay)
Joseph Drouhin, Puligny-Montrachet Cote
do Beaune, France

Gaja, Ross)-Bass, DOC, Langhe, (taly
Cakebread Cellars, Napa Valloy, USA
Cloudy Bay, Mariborough, New Zealand
Joseph Drouhin, Chablis Réserve de
Vaudon Céte De Beaune, France
Cannonball, Senoma County

Calitornia, USA

Penfoldy Koonunga Hill, South Australia
Sauvignon Blanc
(soh-vuh-nyawn blawngk)
Cakobroad Cellars, Napa Valley, USA
Leeuwin Estate, Art Series Margaret
River, Australia

Cloudy Bay, Mariborough, New Zealand
Baron Phillppe do Rothschild Mas Andes,
Cantral Valley, Chile

Growver's, india

Sommelier Selections

Gewurztraminer, Les Princes Abbés
Alsace France

Piccinl Plnot Griglo, Tuscany, itlay
Sula Shiraz Cabmet

Gravar's Ls Reserve, (ndia

29,500
25500
21,500
13,500
1,500
8,500

6,500

16,500

12,500
4500

3,500

nso0

2,250

Red Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon
(ka-buh-nay soh-vuh-nyawn)
Penlolds, Bin 407, South Australla
Leduwin Estale Art Serios, Australia
Tarres, Mas La Plana, Penadés, Spain
Leewwin Estate 'Prelude Vineyards',
Australla

Falrview, Stollenbosch, South Africa
Baron Philippe De Rethschild Cadat
D'oc, Chile

Pinot Noir (pee-noh noo-aa)
Joseph Droukin, PFommard, Céte de
Beaune, France

Joseph Drouhin, Laforédt, Burgundy,
France

Shiraz

D¢ Bortell Woodlired Shiraz, South
Eastern Australla

The Accomplice, Australia

Meriot (muh-loh) and Malbec

“Baron Philippe De Rothichild, Mouton
Cadet Medoe, France™

Hodega Norton

Baron Philippe De Rothschild

Gaja, Brunello DI Montaleine DOCG,
Tuscany italy

Falanarl Amarane Della Valpolicella
Castollo Banfi, Brunelio D Montalcine
DOCG Tuscany, laly

Bibl Graetz Cazamatta Rosso

Plecinl Chiantl, ttaly

Folonari Chianti, ltaly

Sommelier Selections
Allegrini Amatone Classico DOC, Italy
Marchesl De Frescobadil, Mormareto,

1GT, naly

Marchesl De Freicobadll, Mormaneto,

IGT, ltaly

Pio Cesare, Barbaresco, DOCG, Pledmant,
italy

Pio Cevare Barale

Guidalberto

26,500
22.500
19,600
13,500

9.500
4,500

.500

9,500

10,500

3.500

1500

4,500
72,500

1,500
7.500

5,250

3,500

31,500

29,500

27,500
18,500




Beers

Corana

Hoogarden

Kati Pataang
Budwelter

Eira 91 White/Blonde
Kingtisher Ultra

Premium Blends
Balvenia 30 YO

The Glonfiddich 26 YO

The Glonlivet 25 YO

Chivas Regal 25 YO

Johnnie Walkers Blue Label
Royal Salute 21 YO

Wines By Glass

By Glass White

Cloudy Bay, Chardonnay, Now Zealand
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc,

Now Zoaland

BPDR Cadet D'oc Saublang, Chile

BPDR Mas Andas Sau blanc, Conlral
Valley, Chile

Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay, Australia
By Glass Red

Joweph Drouhin, Laterdl, Pinot Nelr, France
Campo Tempianilio

BPDR, Mas Andes, Merlol, France
Jacobh's Crook, Shiraz Cabernol Australia

Blended Whiskey

JW UL 8 YD

Chivas Regal 18 ¥O

JW Gold Labeol Roserve
Monkey Shoulder

JW Black Label

Chivas Regal 12 ¥O
Jameson

JW Red Label
Ballantine's 12 YO
Dewar's 12 YO

Single Malt

Balvenie 14 YO
Balvanie V7 YO
Balvenie 21 YO
Caol k12 YO

550
550
450
450
450
450

12,000

4.000
3200
2,150

1.900

2,900
2,650

950
250

550

1,950
1,150

550

1350
1150
950

650
650
550
450

450
1,200

1,900
3,500

Glenliddich 12 YO
Glenfiddich 15 YO
Glenfiddich '8 YO
Cardhu

Aberlour 18 YO
Talisker 10 YO

The Glenlivot 12 YO
The Glenlvet 15 YO
The Glenlivet 18Y0
Singleton 12 YO
Singleton 1S YO
Balblair

Ardmore Legacy

650
800
1,100
750
1,050
G50
650
650
1.200
G50
B50
750
aso

Blended Japanese Whisky

Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki Reserve
Adashi

Enio

Tennessee
Jack Danlel's Old Na.7

Irish Whiskey

Jameson
Jameson Catkmale

Vodka

Balvedero

Gray Goose
Cirac

Ketel Qne
Roberte Cavalli
Tite's Handmade
Absolut Elyx
Absolul Cliron
Abiolute Dlue

Gin

Hondricks

Bombay Sapphire
Tangueray

Greater Than
Gordons

Caorunn Scottish Gin
Monkey 47

Teral

Beeloater

850
850
750
450

550

5§50

650

§8883888

BesEEER83




Rum

Mounl Gay Barbados
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Qld Monk White
Bacardl Oche

Old Monk Legend

Tequila

Parre Do San Juan

Patron Repoiado
Corralejo Anejo/Repasade
Patron X0 Calé

Patron Silver

Camino Gold

Caming Real

Cognac
Remy Martin Viop
Martell VSOP
Mariell V.5

Martell X.0

Liqueur & Aperitif
Jigaermeister

Ricard Anise

Xenta Absenta

Crame Do Cassiz

Hahlua

Drambule

Peach Schnapps

Aperol

Sambuca

Baileys

Fernet Branca

Cointreau

Joseph Carton Amaretto

450
450
450
450
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Annamaya Signature
Cocktails

Gin & Tea

Kashmiri Kahwa Gin, Indian Tonic,
Himalayan Haat Strawberry Cooier
Himalayan Waterfall

Pomegranate Infused Teguila, Organic
Watermalon Syrup, Pink Salt, Soda
Tijara Martini

Mango Pures, White Bum, Grganic
Pincapple Syrup

HMasala Malt

Apricol infused Whiskey, WildNower
Honey Syrup, Angostura Bilter, Beer
Scotchy protein

Fig Intused Whiskey, Coconut Milk,
Cardamom Syrup, Fresh Pineapple Juleco
35 Hi Baill

Vodka, Lemon Julce, Indian GrapeFruit
Tenic, Timur Peppeor

Classic Cocktails
Cosmoplitain

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry julce
Whiskey Sour

Bourbon Whiskey, Egg White, Fresh
Lemon Julce

Classlc GAT

Gin, Tomic water

Oild Fashioned

Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura Bitter,
Sugar

Calpiroska

Vodka, Lime, Mint Leaves, Sugar
Negronl

Campari, Gin, Red Vermouth
Margarita

Cointreau, Lime Julee, Tenuila

850

BSO

950

950

950

1,000

1,850

1,050




